OP \$40.00 87866798

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM492723

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	lame Formerly		Entity Type
Miramore Inc.		09/26/2018	Corporation: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ellovi Inc.
Street Address:	2000 Allston Way
Internal Address:	#65
City:	Berkeley
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94704
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87866798	ELLOVI

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 646-221-6685

Email: ryan@miramore.com

Correspondent Name: Ryan Pamplin

Address Line 1: 1320 Harborbay Parkway

Address Line 2: Suite 180

Address Line 4: Alameda, CALIFORNIA 94502

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Ryan Pamplin
SIGNATURE:	/Ryan Pamplin/
DATE SIGNED:	10/04/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=No-Document-Needed#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006449 FRAME: 0931

П	_	Н	_	
	-	H	()	

Advised by USPTO via phone that no document is needed for Trademark entity name change.

Thank you!

TRADEMARK REEL: 006449 FRAME: 0932

RECORDED: 10/04/2018